camerounais, justifiant des capacités technique, financière et juridique, leur permettant 

de réaliser les prestations objet du présent Appel d’Offres 

5. FINANCEMENT 

Les prestations objet du présent Appel d'Offres sont financées par le Fonds Routier,  

Le budget prévisionnel de l’opération est de quinze millions (15 000 000) FCFA,  

6. CONSULTATION DU DOSSIER D'APPEL D'OFFRES 

Le Dossier peut être consulté aux heures ouvrables à la Mairie de la Commune de NGOG-

MAPUBI, structure interne de gestion administrative des marchés, Tel. (237)  697 52 25 

75 

7. ACQUISITION DU DOSSIER D'APPEL D'OFFRES

[...]

secretary), during working hours from the publication of the present tender notice. 

9  Acquisition of tenders file: 

The tender file can be obtained from the Ngog Mapubi council (general 

secretary) after presentation of a receipt as soon as this notice is published 

against payment of a non-refundable deposit sum of twenty five thousand 

(25 000F) Francs CFA at the Ngog Mapubi council treasury. 

10 Submission of offers 

Each offer drafted in English or French and in seven (08) copies including one 

(01) original and six (07) copies marked as such, should reach the Ngog Mapubi 

council (general secretary), not later than the 28th May 2024 at 12 noon and